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TUESDAY, FEBRUARY 19, 1985 CONTINUED 

1984-85 GENERAL FUND CONTINUED 

506956 
506974 
506977 
506978 
506979 
506980 
906981 
506989 
506992 
507037 
507048 
507050 
507063 
507103 
507104 
507171 
507175 

Ray Holder 
Christine Holdren 
Ellen Maguire 
Linda L. Wade 
Sami R. Framjee,M.D. 
Sami R. Framjee,M.D. 
Glass Nelson Clinic 
Okla. Empl.Sec.Comm. 

Kennard Funeral Serv. 
Velma Edgmon 
Burkhart's 

Jack Gordon 

Minor Emergency Ctr-W. 
John Brammer -Sheriff 
Tulsa Dly Bus.Jnl. 
Nan Dickerson 

Tulsa Dly.Bus.Jnl. 

1984-85 T-CASH UNRESTRICTED 

504950 
505127 
905500 
505605 
505869 
505871 
505911 
505950 
505963 
505973 
505975 
506116 
506117 
906127 
506128 
506130 
506132 
506153 
506154 
906170 
506330 
906331 
506373 
506376 
506377 
506379 
506491 
506502 
506505 
506522 
506566 
506567 
506568 

306571 
506573 
506583 
506586 
506685 
506711 
506712 
506713 
506727 
506730 
506745 
506746 | 
506748 
506755 
506756 
506757 
506892 
506894 

Emergency 

Emergency 

Emergency 

Emergency 

Emergency 

Emergency 

Emergency 

Emergency 
Emergency 

Okla. Truck Spl. 

Fred Jones Ford 
Sun Motor Supply 
Okla. Truck Spl. 

Industrial Uniforms 
Sooner Supplies,Inc. 
Swinson Chev. 
Chandler Materials 

Mel's Auto Elect. 
Machine Shop 
Industrial Uniform 
Mechanical & Elect. 
Sun Refining 
Swinson Chev. 
Del Paint Mfg. 
Industrial Uniform 
Daycoa,Inc. 

Bearings, Inc. 

Leachs Hardward 
East Tulsa Trk Pts. 
Industrial Uniform 
H & H Protective Coating 
Palmer Supply Co. 
Goodyear Truck Tire 
Del Paint Mfg. 
Eve,Inc. 
Carpenter Paper Co. 
J.C. Hamilton 
J.C. Hamilton 
Anchor Paint Mfg. 
Truck Parts & Equip. 
J.C. Hamilton 
Mel's Auto Elect. 
Okla. Trk.Supply 
Burris Equip. 

Sooner Supplies 
Burnidge Welding 
A-1 Rental & Supply 
Albert Equip. 
OK Fire Protection 
Burris Equip. 
Sun MOtor Supply 
Farm & Ranch Sply 
Industrial Oils Un. 
4 State Motor Parts 

Anchor STore Co. 
Empire Plumbing Supply 
Stockyards Equip. 
Keystone Equip. 
Goodyear Truck Tire 
J.C. Hamilton 

1984-85 2-T CASH RESTRICTED 

506114 Sun Refining & Mkt. 

Mileage 

Travel Expenses 
Mileage 
Mileage 
Workers'Comp. 

Workers'Comp. 

Workers'Comp. 
1984 Fourth Quarter 
Funeral Expense 
Clerical Services 
Rubber stamps 
Mileage 
Med.Services 
Travel Expenses 

Notice to Bidders 

Transcript of Proc. 
Notice of Hearing 

Seat Repair Kit 

Auto parts 

Rebuild Head 

Tire chains 

Rental Uniforms 
Cylinder rental 
Transmission switch 

Concrete Tile 

Alternator 

Check auto head 
January 1985 
Recoil starter 

Gasoline 

Auto parts 
Paint Supplies 

Towel Service 

Traffic Light Bulb 
Quad Drive Belt 
Air Circulator 
Used Hub 

Jan.'85 Rental 
Prime one 

Motor 

Tires 

Paint Supplies 
Floor finish 

Trash Can liners 

Batteries 

Auto Parts 
Paint Supplies 

Solenoid 

Car Parts 

Alternator & Starter 

Tire boots 

Hydraulic hose 
Acetylene 
Welding Rod 
Chainsaw 

Flanged Rollers 
Chemicals 

Hose-fittings 
Mill Head 
Handle Replacements 
Hydraulic Oil 
Auto Parts 

Sand 
Hot Water tank 

Stabilizer bars 
Auto Parts 
Tire Service 
Auto Parts 

Diesel Fuel 

18.04 
117.70 

7.92 
69.96 

145.00 
75.00 

390.24 
16,034.44 

350.00 
1,148.00 

147.00 
68.00 
28.00 

772.55 
64.93 
22.00 

109.57 

43.68 
189.56 
18.24 

152.73 
220.00 
32.00 
13.20 

510.00 
39.00 
50.00 
91.60 
37.00 

4,166.65 
73.87 

121.98 
187.75 
122.40 
185.78 
94.80 
85.00 

136.40 
265.00 
50.89 

177.32 
29.10 
56.88 
25.85 
15.12 

508.46 
76.80 

107.55 
97.97 
56.00 
12.22 
37.63 
35.84 
25.50 
49.42 

996.70 
19.08 
4.18 
9.25 

10.38 
344.30 
147.81 
45.02 

120.00 
130.04 

7.08 
115.50 
33.13 

1,626.87 


